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Position
Intermediate Principal
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Counselor
Intermediate Teacher

Resource Specialist

Intermediate Assistant Principal

Project Specialist
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Counselor
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Librarian

Counselor
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Resource Specialist
Intermediate Teacher

Intermediate Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Department
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona

Arizona

Total Wages

$125,670
$114,337
$112,040
$110,979
$110,789
$108,656
$108,388
$105,988
$101,457
$100,999
$100,645
$100,397
$99,774
$99,480
$98,123
$97,848
$97,227
$97,150
$96,621
$96,181
$95,237
$94,896
$92,331
$92,262
$91,641
$89,624
$89,284
$88,564
$88,413
$87,153
$85,611



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Resource Specialist
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Resource Specialist
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Music Teacher
Resource Specialist
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Head Custodian I
Intermediate Teacher
Custodian

School Secretary |
Bilingual Clerk Typist |
Intermediate Teacher

Clerk Typist I

Food Service Worker Il

Resource Specialist
Clerk Typist |

Food Service Worker |
Bilingual Assistant

Intermediate Teacher

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona

Arizona

$85,433
$84,486
$83,638
$83,316
$78,316
$76,119
$75,142
$74,025
$72,191
$71,820
$66,752
$65,483
$63,093
$61,771
$58,348
$57,725
$56,250
$55,284
$51,361
$48,294
$45,680
$41,318
$38,173
$34,378
$34,355
$30,763
$30,607
$28,242
$27,980
$21,153
$21,006
$19,313



64.

65.

66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Campus Supervisor

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Food Service Worker |
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Head Custodian Il
Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Campus Supervisor
Avid Tutor

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Arizona

Arizona

Arizona

Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona

Arizona

Arizona
Arizona

Arizona

Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona

Arizona

$18,430

$17,603

$16,753

$15,782
$13,949
$13,540
$13,221
$13,212
$12,809
$12,316
$11,033

$10,424
$9,727
$9,707

$9,311
$9,082
$6,431
$5,226
$4,143
$4,042
$3,929
$3,505
$2,723
$2,129
$1,892
$1,387
$1,015

$194



