	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Intermediate Principal		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$125,670
2.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$114,337
3.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$112,040
4.	Counselor		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$110,979
5.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$110,789
6.	Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$108,656
7.	Intermediate Assistant Principal		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$108,388
8.	Project Specialist		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$105,988
9.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$101,457
10.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$100,999
11.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$100,645
12.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$100,397
13.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$99,774
14.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$99,480
15.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$98,123
16.	Counselor		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$97,848
17.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$97,227
18.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$97,150
19.	Librarian		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$96,621
20.	Counselor		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$96,181
21.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$95,237
22.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$94,896
23.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$92,331
24.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$92,262
25.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$91,641
26.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$89,624
27.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$89,284
28.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$88,564
29.	Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$88,413
30.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$87,153
31.	Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$85,611

32.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$85,433
33.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$84,486
34.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$83,638
35.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$83,316
36.	Resource Specialist	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$78,316
37.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$76,119
38.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$75,142
39.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$74,025
40.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$72,191
41.	Resource Specialist	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$71,820
42.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$66,752
43.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$65,483
44.	Music Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$63,093
45.	Resource Specialist	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$61,771
46.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$58,348
47.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$57,725
48.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$56,250
49.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$55,284
50.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$51,361
51.	Head Custodian II	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$48,294
52.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$45,680
53.	Custodian	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$41,318
54.	School Secretary I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$38,173
55.	Bilingual Clerk Typist I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$34,378
56.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$34,355
57.	Clerk Typist II	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$30,763
58.	Food Service Worker III	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$30,607
59.	Resource Specialist	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$28,242
60.	Clerk Typist I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$27,980
61.	Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$21,153
62.	Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$21,006
63.	Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$19,313

64.	Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$18,430
65.	Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$17,603
66.	Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$16,753
67.	Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$15,782
68.	Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$13,949
69.	Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$13,540
70.	Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$13,221
71.	Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$13,212
72.	Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$12,809
73.	Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$12,316
74.	Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$11,033
75.	Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$10,424
76.	Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$9,727
77.	Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$9,707
78.	Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$9,311
79.	Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$9,082
80.	Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$6,431
81.	Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$5,226
82.	Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$4,143
83.	Avid Tutor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$4,042
84.	Avid Tutor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$3,929
85.	Avid Tutor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$3,505
86.	Head Custodian II	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$2,723
87.	Avid Tutor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$2,129
88.	Avid Tutor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$1,892
89.	Avid Tutor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$1,387
90.	Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$1,015
91.	Avid Tutor	Alvord Unified	Arizona	\$194